
Name: Date:

Shipping Address:

City: State:

Zip: Phone: Fax:

Email:

1. $165.00
2. $240.00
3. $220.00
4. $245.00
5. $240.00
6. $215.00
7. $240.00

8. $45.00

9. $250.00
10. $50.00
11. $40.00
12. $40.00
13. $60.00
14. $50.00
15. $60.00
16. $55.00
17. $45.00
18. $35.00
19. $40.00

Standard sole and heel re-craft (high grade) - Includes Shipping*
Joh. Rendenbach sole & heel recraft (high grade) - Includes Shipping*
Dainite sole and heel re-craft (high grade ) - Includes Shipping*
Convert leather sole to Dainite bottoms (high grade) - Includes Shipping*
Oil-flex leather recraft - Includes Shipping*
Itshide Commando recraft - Includes Shipping*
Convert to Itshide Commando - Includes Shipping*
Accessory package (full split-toe cedar shoe trees and flannel bags) add to any of the above 
orders
Cowboy Boot re-craft - Includes Shipping*
New 270 degree welt
New leather heel bases
New leather mid sole (double)
New 360 degree welt - Includes Shipping*
Flush mounted metal toe plates
Dainite toplifts
Sole Guards (Vibram)
New heel liners "Back Liners"
New 3/4 heel seat
Full sock liners

Other, Please Explain:

* Products may be shipped at no additional charge by clicking here for a printable Priority Mail Sticker
Add $30.00 Shipping & Handling where applicable.

METHOD OF PAYMENT: Please make checks payable to "VIP Shoe Restorers"

AMEX Money Order

Credit Card #:

Expiration: Month: Year:

 Mastercard                  Visa  Check

* Please note our credit card processor will add a 3.95% surcharge to all credit card sales.

2.

1.

3.
4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

http://bnelsonshoes.com/images/mail_sticker.gif

	Local Disk
	Untitled Document


	RvcC9vcmRlcmZvcm10ZW1wLmh0bWwA: 
	NAME: 
	DATE: 
	ADDRESS: 
	CITY: 
	STATE: 
	ZIP: 
	PHONE: 
	FAX: 
	EMAIL: 
	RecraftAccPkgHG5: yes
	JRRecraftAccPkgHG2: yes
	RecraftAccPkgHG5_(1): yes
	RecraftAccPkgHG5_(1)_(2): yes
	RecraftAccPkgHG5_(1)_(2)_(3): yes
	RecraftAccPkgHG5_(1)_(2)_(3)_(4): yes
	RecraftAccPkgHG5_(1)_(2)_(3)_(4)_(5): yes
	RecraftAccPkgHG5_(1)_(2)_(3)_(4)_(5)_(6): yes
	JRRecraftAccPkg2: yes
	CowboyRecraft2: yes
	VRSCasual2: yes
	VRSCasual2_(1): yes
	VRSCasual2_(1)_(2): yes
	VRSCasual2_(1)_(2)_(3): yes
	lugCasual2: yes
	SoleGuards2: yes
	SoleGuards2_(1): yes
	SoleGuards2_(1)_(2): yes
	SoleGuards2_(1)_(2)_(3): yes
	Other2: yes
	OtherService2: 
	CCNumber: 
	ExpMonth: 
	ExpYear: 

	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Print: 


