





Factory Method Resoling - Over 100 Years.

١	lame:		Date:	
Sh	nipping Address:			
(City:		State:	
;	Zip: Pł	none:	Fax:	
Е	Email:			
1.	Standard sole and heel re-craft (high grade) - Includes Shipping*			1. \$165.00
2.	Joh. Rendenbach sole & heel recraft (high grade) - Includes Shipping*			2. \$240.00
3.	Dainite sole and heel re-craft (high grade) - Includes Shipping*			3. \$220.00
4.	Convert leather sole to Dainite bottoms (high grade) - Includes Shipping*			4. \$245.00
5.	Oil-flex leather recraft - Includes Shipping*			5. \$240.00
6.	Itshide Commando recraft - Includes Shipping*			6. \$215.00
7.	Convert to Itshide Commando - Includes Shipping*			7. \$240.00
8.	Accessory package (full split-toe cedar shoe trees and flannel bags) add to any of the above orders			8. \$45.00
9.	Cowboy Boot re-craft - Includes Shipping*			9. \$250.00
10.	New 270 degree welt			10. \$50.00
11.	New leather heel bases			11. \$40.00
12.	New leather mid sole (double)			12. \$40.00
3.	New 360 degree welt - Includes Shipping*			13. \$60.00
14.	Flush mounted metal toe plates			14. \$50.00
15.	Dainite toplifts			15. \$60.00
16.	Sole Guards (Vibram)			16. \$55.00
7.	New heel liners "Back Liners"			17. \$45.00
18.	New 3/4 heel seat			18. \$35.00
19.	Full sock liners			19. \$40.00
	Other, Please Explain:			

METHOD OF PAYMENT: Please make checks payable to "VIP Shoe Restorers"

Money Order **AMEX** Mastercard Visa Check

Credit Card #:

Year: Expiration: Month:

^{*} Products may be shipped at no additional charge by clicking here for a printable Priority Mail Sticker Add \$30.00 Shipping & Handling where applicable.

^{*} Please note our credit card processor will add a 3.95% surcharge to all credit card sales.